
POSSIBLE OPTIONS

     Automatic transport system with safety fence
     Drying by hot air
     Continuous filtration (bag filter)
     Oil separator
     Vapour condenser
     Automatic level security
     Electric metering pump with delivery regulation
     Ultrasonic
     Chain of several floodwashers possible
     PLC S7/300 Profibus
     DP/DP coupler for the external 
 Profibus communication
     Panel 10” color-TFT-display touch screen
     Special baskets 

OPTION  
Continuous 
filtration 
(bag filter)

OPTION
Vapour condenser or 
vapour outlet ventilator

STANDARD
Oscillating spray pipe with high impact pressure nozzles

OPTION
Ultrasonic installation

OPTION
Drying by hot air

OPTION
Blowing by 

compressed air 

Main wash 

Rinsing

Main wash 

Floodwasher 
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* Other dimensions are available on request. Barring changes.

TECHNICAL DATA OF THE FLOODWASHER 

Type 150 Type 500 Type 1300

Effective dimensions basket 613 x 431 x 255 mm 1000 x 600 x 600 mm 1250 x 698 x 850 mm 

External dimensions basket 651 x 471 x 300 mm 1020 x 620 x 600 mm 1250 x 700 x 850 mm

External dimensions machine 2475 x 1886 x 2314 mm* 5400 x 2240 x 2900 mm* 7080 x 5400 x 3300 mm*

Wash pump 15 kW - 7 bar - 500 L./min. 30 kW - 8 bar - 800 L./min. 90 kW - 18 bar - 1650 L./min.

Rinsing pump 5,5 kW - 4,3 bar - 333 L./min. 7,5 kW - 5 bar - 500 L./min. 15 kW - 6 bar - 800 L./min.

Capacity wash tank 970 L. 2200 L. 6050 L.

Capacity rinsing tank 450 L. 800 L. 2260 L.

Heating wash 3 x 9 kW 6 x 9 kW 10 x 9 kW

Heating rinse 2 x 9 kW 3 x 9 kW 4 x 9 kW

Filter buckets wash 3 pcs. 5 pcs. 12 pcs.

Filter buckets rinse 2 pcs. 3 pcs. 8 pcs.

Nozzles wash high impact pressure nozzles with oscillating spray pipe

Nozzles rinse high impact pressure nozzles in the 4 corners

Max. drum capacity 150 kg 500 kg 1300 kg

Drum drive SEW gear motor with frequency control

Control Siemens S7/1200 - panel 6"

I N D U S T R I A L  C L E A N I N G  M A C H I N E S

POSSIBLE OPTIONS

     Automatic transport system with safety fence
     Drying by hot air
     Continuous fi ltration (bag fi lter)
     Oil separator
     Vapour condenser
     Automatic level security
     Electrical metering pump with delivery regulation
     Ultrasonic
     Chain of several fl oodwashers possible
     Possibility for an integral casing of the machine
     PLC S7/300 Profi bus
     DP/DP coupler for the external 
 Profi bus communication
     Panel 10” color-TFT-display touch screen
     Special baskets 

OPTION
Continious 
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(bag fi lter)

OPTION
Vapour condenser or 
vapour outlet ventilator

STANDARD
Oscillating spray pipe with high impact pressure nozzles

OPTION
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* Other dimensions are available on request. Barring changes.
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TECHNICAL DATA OF THE FLOODWASHER 

Type 150 Type 500 Type 1300

Effective dimensions basket 613 x 431 x 255 mm 1000 x 600 x 600 mm 1250 x 698 x 850 mm 

External dimensions basket 651 x 471 x 300 mm 1020 x 620 x 600 mm 1250 x 700 x 850 mm

External dimensions machine 2475 x 1886 x 2314 mm* 5400 x 2240 x 2900 mm* 7080 x 5400 x 3300 mm*

Wash pump 15 kW - 7 bar - 500 L./min. 30 kW - 8 bar - 800 L./min. 90 kW - 18 bar - 1650 L./min.

Rinsing pump 5,5 kW - 4,3 bar - 333 L./min. 7,5 kW - 5 bar - 500 L./min. 15 kW - 6 bar - 800 L./min.

Capacity wash tank 970 L. 2200 L. 6050 L.

Capacity rinsing tank 450 L. 800 L. 2260 L.

Heating wash 3 x 9 kW 6 x 9 kW 10 x 9 kW

Heating rinsing 2 x 9 kW 3 x 9 kW 4 x 9 kW

Filter baskets wash 3 pcs. 5 pcs. 12 pcs.

Filter baskets rinsing 2 pcs. 3 pcs. 8 pcs.

Nozzles wash high impact pressure nozzles with oscillating spray pipe

Nozzles rinsing high impact pressure nozzles in the 4 corners

Max. drum capacity 150 kg 500 kg 1300 kg

Drum drive SEW gear motor with frequency control

Control Siemens S7/1200 - panel 6"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PRESSURE BLASTING CABINET

Technical specifi cations 1250 P 1500 P 2200 P
Internal dimensions (usefull) W x D x H mm 1245 x 880 x 905 1490 x 1100 x 1030 2200 x 1400 x 1200

External dimensions (over-all) W x D x H mm 1360 x 1580 x 2415 1620 x 1800 x 2480 2900 x 2000 x 2715

Door opening H x W mm 2x H 869 x W 810 2x H 1000 x W 1000 2x H 950 x 2x W 1200

Working height mm 895 820 800

Content pressure blasting tank L 20 20 20

Pressure gauge S S S

Pressure regulator S S S

Semi-automatic water separator S S S

Nozzles in Borium Carbide Ø mm 8 8 8

Grid thickness mm 4 4 4

Grid load kg 250 500 500

Exhauster                          Capacity
                                         Delivery
                                         Pressure

kW
m³/min.

Pa.

1,1
25

1550

1,1
25

1550

2x 1,1 kW
50

1550

Filtration surface m² 2 x 7 3 x 7 2x 2 x 7

Compressed air consumption at 4 Bar L/min. 2400 2400 2400

Main voltage 230 V - 50 Hz - 1 Ph 230 V - 50 Hz - 1 Ph  3 x 400 V - 50 Hz

Maximum installed power W 1200 1250 2400

TL-lighting W 2 x 30 3 x 30 6 x 30

Plate thickness mm 3 3 3

Suited for all abrasives S S S

Weight of the machine 630 800 1225

Painting RAL 7035 for the machine
5002 for the loose parts

7035 for the machine
5002 for the loose parts

7035 for the machine
5002 for the loose parts

Certifi cates CE CE CE

Accessories     S = Standard      O = Available at extra charge      - = Not available

Foot pedal S S S

Safety door switch S S S

Compressed air gun S S S

Removable manual rotating table O O -

Manual rotating table on track + (un)loading table O O S

Supplemental (un)loading table O O O

Adjustable gun support O O O

Lateral transit (left or/and right) O O O
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Special dimensions available on request. Options available on request. Barring changes.

An effi cient system, simple to operate, no environmental hazards with unlimited possibilities.
Fast and cost effective method of de-scaling, decarbonizing, removing paint, de-oxydizing, 
frost, satin, fi nish, reconditioning, etc. metal or plastic parts.

 Type 1500 P Type 2200 P Option lateral transit

I N D U S T R I A L  C L E A N I N G  M A C H I N E S
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MANUELE HOGEDRUKSPROEICABINES

Technische specificaties R-MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 800 RVS-WE MAS 1000 RVS-WE

Inwendige afmetingen (nuttig) B x D x H Cabine mm 1000 x 600 x 600 1000 x 415 x 600 1000 x 670 x 650 1000 x 1000 x 800

Draaitafel Ø mm 600 nvt 580 800

Uitwendige afmetingen (over-all) B x D x H mm 1465 x 780 x 1800 1300 x 650 x 1800 1300 x 910 x 1910 1350 x 1500 x 2100

Maximaal beladingsgewicht kg 50 100 150 250

Hogedrukpomp Plunjer pomp Bar max. 50 max. 30 max. 50 max. 50

Waspomp  (sproeiers) Bar max. 2,3 nvt nvt nvt

Vloeistoftank L 110 40 110 200

Elektrische verwarming Aantal elementen st. 1 1 1 1

Vermogen kW 4,5 2 6 6

Temp. Instelling °C Combistaat Anal. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat

Opwarmtijd ± 45 °C min 50 40 40 70

Vloeistof filtering Aantal filters st. 2 1 2 2

Filtratie micron (µ) 250 en 125 125 250 en 125 250 en 125

LED-verlichting Vermogen W 24 24 2 x 24 2 x 24

Netspanning 3 x 400 V 230 Volt 50 Hz 3 x 400 V 3 x 400 V

Gewicht van de machine kg 450 200 500 800

Schildering Machine RAL Geparelstraald Geparelstraald 7035 7035

Losse onderdelen RAL nvt nvt 5002 5002

Elektrokast RAL 7032 7032 7032 7032

Plaatdikte Machine mm 3 3 3 3

Deksel mm 2 2 nvt nvt

Attesten CE CE CE CE

Toebehoren            S = Standaard             O = Beschikbaar mits meerprijs              - = Niet verkrijgbaar

Hogedrukpistool met RVS sproeikop S S S S

Persluchtafblaaspistool S - S S

Bediening met voetpedaal S S S S

Ruit afblaasspoeiers (4 st.) - - S S

Verlichting LED S S S S

Veiligheidsvenster S S S S

Monobloc handschoenen S S S S

Niveaubeveiliging S S S S

Bedrijfsurenteller - - S S

Schoonmaakluik - - - S

Bandskimmer O - S S

Olieafscheider cascade - S - -

Wegneembare draaitafel - - S -

Vaste draaitafel S - - -

Draaitafel op rail uitrijbaar - - - S
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Speciale afmetingen leverbaar. Opties steeds verkrijgbaar op aanvraag. Wijzigingen voorbehouden.
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I N D U S T R I A L  C L E A N I N G  M A C H I N E S

POSSIBLE OPTIONS

     Automatic transport system with safety fence
     Drying by hot air
     Continuous fi ltration (bag fi lter)
     Oil separator
     Vapour condenser
     Automatic level security
     Electrical metering pump with delivery regulation
     Ultrasonic
     Chain of several fl oodwashers possible
     Possibility for an integral casing of the machine
     PLC S7/300 Profi bus
     DP/DP coupler for the external 
 Profi bus communication
     Panel 10” color-TFT-display touch screen
     Special baskets 

OPTION
Continious 
fi ltration 
(bag fi lter)

OPTION
Vapour condenser or 
vapour outlet ventilator

STANDARD
Oscillating spray pipe with high impact pressure nozzles

OPTION
Ultrasonic installation

OPTION
Drying by hot air

OPTION
Blowing by 

compressed air 

Main wash 

Rinsing

Main wash 

Floodwasher 

I N D U S T R I A L  C L E A N I N G  M A C H I N E S
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* Other dimensions are available on request. Barring changes.
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TECHNICAL DATA OF THE FLOODWASHER 

Type 150 Type 500 Type 1300

Effective dimensions basket 613 x 431 x 255 mm 1000 x 600 x 600 mm 1250 x 698 x 850 mm 

External dimensions basket 651 x 471 x 300 mm 1020 x 620 x 600 mm 1250 x 700 x 850 mm

External dimensions machine 2475 x 1886 x 2314 mm* 5400 x 2240 x 2900 mm* 7080 x 5400 x 3300 mm*

Wash pump 15 kW - 7 bar - 500 L./min. 30 kW - 8 bar - 800 L./min. 90 kW - 18 bar - 1650 L./min.

Rinsing pump 5,5 kW - 4,3 bar - 333 L./min. 7,5 kW - 5 bar - 500 L./min. 15 kW - 6 bar - 800 L./min.

Capacity wash tank 970 L. 2200 L. 6050 L.

Capacity rinsing tank 450 L. 800 L. 2260 L.

Heating wash 3 x 9 kW 6 x 9 kW 10 x 9 kW

Heating rinsing 2 x 9 kW 3 x 9 kW 4 x 9 kW

Filter baskets wash 3 pcs. 5 pcs. 12 pcs.

Filter baskets rinsing 2 pcs. 3 pcs. 8 pcs.

Nozzles wash high impact pressure nozzles with oscillating spray pipe

Nozzles rinsing high impact pressure nozzles in the 4 corners

Max. drum capacity 150 kg 500 kg 1300 kg

Drum drive SEW gear motor with frequency control

Control Siemens S7/1200 - panel 6"

I N D U S T R I A L  C L E A N I N G  M A C H I N E S
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* Other dimensions are available on request. Barring changes.
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TECHNICAL DATA OF THE FLOODWASHER 

Type 150 Type 500 Type 1300

Effective dimensions basket 613 x 431 x 255 mm 1000 x 600 x 600 mm 1250 x 698 x 850 mm 

External dimensions basket 651 x 471 x 300 mm 1020 x 620 x 600 mm 1250 x 700 x 850 mm

External dimensions machine 2475 x 1886 x 2314 mm* 5400 x 2240 x 2900 mm* 7080 x 5400 x 3300 mm*

Wash pump 15 kW - 7 bar - 500 L./min. 30 kW - 8 bar - 800 L./min. 90 kW - 18 bar - 1650 L./min.

Rinsing pump 5,5 kW - 4,3 bar - 333 L./min. 7,5 kW - 5 bar - 500 L./min. 15 kW - 6 bar - 800 L./min.

Capacity wash tank 970 L. 2200 L. 6050 L.

Capacity rinsing tank 450 L. 800 L. 2260 L.

Heating wash 3 x 9 kW 6 x 9 kW 10 x 9 kW

Heating rinsing 2 x 9 kW 3 x 9 kW 4 x 9 kW

Filter baskets wash 3 pcs. 5 pcs. 12 pcs.

Filter baskets rinsing 2 pcs. 3 pcs. 8 pcs.

Nozzles wash high impact pressure nozzles with oscillating spray pipe

Nozzles rinsing high impact pressure nozzles in the 4 corners

Max. drum capacity 150 kg 500 kg 1300 kg

Drum drive SEW gear motor with frequency control

Control Siemens S7/1200 - panel 6"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PRESSURE BLASTING CABINET

Technical specifi cations 1250 P 1500 P 2200 P
Internal dimensions (usefull) W x D x H mm 1245 x 880 x 905 1490 x 1100 x 1030 2200 x 1400 x 1200

External dimensions (over-all) W x D x H mm 1360 x 1580 x 2415 1620 x 1800 x 2480 2900 x 2000 x 2715

Door opening H x W mm 2x H 869 x W 810 2x H 1000 x W 1000 2x H 950 x 2x W 1200

Working height mm 895 820 800

Content pressure blasting tank L 20 20 20

Pressure gauge S S S

Pressure regulator S S S

Semi-automatic water separator S S S

Nozzles in Borium Carbide Ø mm 8 8 8

Grid thickness mm 4 4 4

Grid load kg 250 500 500

Exhauster                          Capacity
                                         Delivery
                                         Pressure

kW
m³/min.

Pa.

1,1
25

1550

1,1
25

1550

2x 1,1 kW
50

1550

Filtration surface m² 2 x 7 3 x 7 2x 2 x 7

Compressed air consumption at 4 Bar L/min. 2400 2400 2400

Main voltage 230 V - 50 Hz - 1 Ph 230 V - 50 Hz - 1 Ph  3 x 400 V - 50 Hz

Maximum installed power W 1200 1250 2400

TL-lighting W 2 x 30 3 x 30 6 x 30

Plate thickness mm 3 3 3

Suited for all abrasives S S S

Weight of the machine 630 800 1225

Painting RAL 7035 for the machine
5002 for the loose parts

7035 for the machine
5002 for the loose parts

7035 for the machine
5002 for the loose parts

Certifi cates CE CE CE

Accessories     S = Standard      O = Available at extra charge      - = Not available

Foot pedal S S S

Safety door switch S S S

Compressed air gun S S S

Removable manual rotating table O O -

Manual rotating table on track + (un)loading table O O S

Supplemental (un)loading table O O O

Adjustable gun support O O O

Lateral transit (left or/and right) O O O
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Special dimensions available on request. Options available on request. Barring changes.

An effi cient system, simple to operate, no environmental hazards with unlimited possibilities.
Fast and cost effective method of de-scaling, decarbonizing, removing paint, de-oxydizing, 
frost, satin, fi nish, reconditioning, etc. metal or plastic parts.

 Type 1500 P Type 2200 P Option lateral transit
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MANUELE HOGEDRUKSPROEICABINES

Technische specificaties R-MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 800 RVS-WE MAS 1000 RVS-WE

Inwendige afmetingen (nuttig) B x D x H Cabine mm 1000 x 600 x 600 1000 x 415 x 600 1000 x 670 x 650 1000 x 1000 x 800

Draaitafel Ø mm 600 nvt 580 800

Uitwendige afmetingen (over-all) B x D x H mm 1465 x 780 x 1800 1300 x 650 x 1800 1300 x 910 x 1910 1350 x 1500 x 2100

Maximaal beladingsgewicht kg 50 100 150 250

Hogedrukpomp Plunjer pomp Bar max. 50 max. 30 max. 50 max. 50

Waspomp  (sproeiers) Bar max. 2,3 nvt nvt nvt

Vloeistoftank L 110 40 110 200

Elektrische verwarming Aantal elementen st. 1 1 1 1

Vermogen kW 4,5 2 6 6

Temp. Instelling °C Combistaat Anal. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat

Opwarmtijd ± 45 °C min 50 40 40 70

Vloeistof filtering Aantal filters st. 2 1 2 2

Filtratie micron (µ) 250 en 125 125 250 en 125 250 en 125

LED-verlichting Vermogen W 24 24 2 x 24 2 x 24

Netspanning 3 x 400 V 230 Volt 50 Hz 3 x 400 V 3 x 400 V

Gewicht van de machine kg 450 200 500 800

Schildering Machine RAL Geparelstraald Geparelstraald 7035 7035

Losse onderdelen RAL nvt nvt 5002 5002

Elektrokast RAL 7032 7032 7032 7032

Plaatdikte Machine mm 3 3 3 3

Deksel mm 2 2 nvt nvt

Attesten CE CE CE CE

Toebehoren            S = Standaard             O = Beschikbaar mits meerprijs              - = Niet verkrijgbaar

Hogedrukpistool met RVS sproeikop S S S S

Persluchtafblaaspistool S - S S

Bediening met voetpedaal S S S S

Ruit afblaasspoeiers (4 st.) - - S S

Verlichting LED S S S S

Veiligheidsvenster S S S S

Monobloc handschoenen S S S S

Niveaubeveiliging S S S S

Bedrijfsurenteller - - S S

Schoonmaakluik - - - S

Bandskimmer O - S S

Olieafscheider cascade - S - -

Wegneembare draaitafel - - S -

Vaste draaitafel S - - -

Draaitafel op rail uitrijbaar - - - S
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Speciale afmetingen leverbaar. Opties steeds verkrijgbaar op aanvraag. Wijzigingen voorbehouden.
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I N D U S T R I A L  C L E A N I N G  M A C H I N E S

POSSIBLE OPTIONS

     Automatic transport system with safety fence
     Drying by hot air
     Continuous fi ltration (bag fi lter)
     Oil separator
     Vapour condenser
     Automatic level security
     Electrical metering pump with delivery regulation
     Ultrasonic
     Chain of several fl oodwashers possible
     Possibility for an integral casing of the machine
     PLC S7/300 Profi bus
     DP/DP coupler for the external 
 Profi bus communication
     Panel 10” color-TFT-display touch screen
     Special baskets 

OPTION
Continious 
fi ltration 
(bag fi lter)

OPTION
Vapour condenser or 
vapour outlet ventilator

STANDARD
Oscillating spray pipe with high impact pressure nozzles

OPTION
Ultrasonic installation

OPTION
Drying by hot air

OPTION
Blowing by 

compressed air 

Main wash 

Rinsing

Main wash 

Floodwasher 
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* Other dimensions are available on request. Barring changes.
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TECHNICAL DATA OF THE FLOODWASHER 

Type 150 Type 500 Type 1300

Effective dimensions basket 613 x 431 x 255 mm 1000 x 600 x 600 mm 1250 x 698 x 850 mm 

External dimensions basket 651 x 471 x 300 mm 1020 x 620 x 600 mm 1250 x 700 x 850 mm

External dimensions machine 2475 x 1886 x 2314 mm* 5400 x 2240 x 2900 mm* 7080 x 5400 x 3300 mm*

Wash pump 15 kW - 7 bar - 500 L./min. 30 kW - 8 bar - 800 L./min. 90 kW - 18 bar - 1650 L./min.

Rinsing pump 5,5 kW - 4,3 bar - 333 L./min. 7,5 kW - 5 bar - 500 L./min. 15 kW - 6 bar - 800 L./min.

Capacity wash tank 970 L. 2200 L. 6050 L.

Capacity rinsing tank 450 L. 800 L. 2260 L.

Heating wash 3 x 9 kW 6 x 9 kW 10 x 9 kW

Heating rinsing 2 x 9 kW 3 x 9 kW 4 x 9 kW

Filter baskets wash 3 pcs. 5 pcs. 12 pcs.

Filter baskets rinsing 2 pcs. 3 pcs. 8 pcs.

Nozzles wash high impact pressure nozzles with oscillating spray pipe

Nozzles rinsing high impact pressure nozzles in the 4 corners

Max. drum capacity 150 kg 500 kg 1300 kg

Drum drive SEW gear motor with frequency control

Control Siemens S7/1200 - panel 6"

MANUELE HOGEDRUKSPROEICABINES

Technische specificaties R-MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 800 RVS-WE MAS 1000 RVS-WE

Inwendige afmetingen (nuttig) B x D x H Cabine mm 1000 x 600 x 600 1000 x 415 x 600 1000 x 670 x 650 1000 x 1000 x 800

Draaitafel Ø mm 600 nvt 580 800

Uitwendige afmetingen (over-all) B x D x H mm 1465 x 780 x 1800 1300 x 650 x 1800 1300 x 910 x 1910 1350 x 1500 x 2100

Maximaal beladingsgewicht kg 50 100 150 250

Hogedrukpomp Plunjer pomp Bar max. 50 max. 30 max. 50 max. 50

Waspomp  (sproeiers) Bar max. 2,3 nvt nvt nvt

Vloeistoftank L 110 40 110 200

Elektrische verwarming Aantal elementen st. 1 1 1 1

Vermogen kW 4,5 2 6 6

Temp. Instelling °C Combistaat Anal. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat

Opwarmtijd ± 45 °C min 50 40 40 70

Vloeistof filtering Aantal filters st. 2 1 2 2

Filtratie micron (µ) 250 en 125 125 250 en 125 250 en 125

LED-verlichting Vermogen W 24 24 2 x 24 2 x 24

Netspanning 3 x 400 V 230 Volt 50 Hz 3 x 400 V 3 x 400 V

Gewicht van de machine kg 450 200 500 800

Schildering Machine RAL Geparelstraald Geparelstraald 7035 7035

Losse onderdelen RAL nvt nvt 5002 5002

Elektrokast RAL 7032 7032 7032 7032

Plaatdikte Machine mm 3 3 3 3

Deksel mm 2 2 nvt nvt

Attesten CE CE CE CE

Toebehoren            S = Standaard             O = Beschikbaar mits meerprijs              - = Niet verkrijgbaar

Hogedrukpistool met RVS sproeikop S S S S

Persluchtafblaaspistool S - S S

Bediening met voetpedaal S S S S

Ruit afblaasspoeiers (4 st.) - - S S

Verlichting LED S S S S

Veiligheidsvenster S S S S

Monobloc handschoenen S S S S

Niveaubeveiliging S S S S

Bedrijfsurenteller - - S S

Schoonmaakluik - - - S

Bandskimmer O - S S

Olieafscheider cascade - S - -

Wegneembare draaitafel - - S -

Vaste draaitafel S - - -

Draaitafel op rail uitrijbaar - - - S
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Speciale afmetingen leverbaar. Opties steeds verkrijgbaar op aanvraag. Wijzigingen voorbehouden.
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MANUAL HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING CABINETS

Technische specificaties R-MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 800 RVS-WE MAS 1000 RVS-WE

Internal dimensions (useful) W x D x H Cabinet mm 1000 x 600 x 600 1000 x 415 x 600 1000 x 670 x 650 1000 x 1000 x 800

Turntable Ø mm 600 N.A. 580 800

External dimensions (over-all) W x D x H mm 1465 x 780 x 1800 1300 x 650 x 1800 1300 x 910 x 1910 1350 x 1500 x 2100

Max. loading weight kg 50 100 150 250

High pressure pump Plunjer pump Bar max. 50 max. 30 max. 50 max. 50

Washing pump (Nozzles) Bar max. 2,3 N.A. N.A. N.A.

Liquid tank L 110 40 110 200

Electrical heating Number of elements pcs. 1 1 1 1

Capacity kW 4,5 2 6 6

Heating adjust. °C Combistate Anal. Thermostat Dig. Thermostat Dig.Thermostat

Heating time ± 45 °C min 50 40 40 70

 Liquid filtration Number of filters pcs. 2 1 2 2

Filtration micron (µ) 250 en 125 125 250 en 125 250 en 125

LED Lightning Power W 24 24 2 x 24 2 x 24

Voltage 3 x 400 V 230 Volt 50 Hz 3 x 400 V 3 x 400 V

Weight of the machine kg 450 200 500 800

Painting Machine RAL  Sandblasted  Sandblasted 7035 7035

Loose parts RAL N.A. N.A. 5002 5002

Control box RAL 7032 7032 7032 7032

Plate thickness Machine mm 3 3 3 3

Cover mm 2 2 N.A. N.A.

Certificates CE CE CE CE

Accessories               S = Standard             O = Available at extra charge              - = Not available

High pressure gun with stainless steel nozzle S S S S

Compressed air gun S - S S

Control with foot pedal S S S S

Window-glass blowing nozzles (4 pcs.) - - S S

LED Lightning S S S S

Safety glass S S S S

Monobloc gloves S S S S

Level security S S S S

Operating hours counter - - S S

Cleaning hatch - - - S

Oil skimmer O - S S

Cascade Oilseparator - S - -

Removable rotating table - - S -

Fixed rotating table S - - -

Rotating table on track + (un)loading table - - - S
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Doorvoerwastunnels
 Voor continu-productieprocessen t.b.v. reiniging, 

ontvetting, fosfatatie, preservatie, enz.
 Gebouwd volgens de specifi eke behoeften van de klant.
 Hangbaan-, ketting- of maasbandtransport.
 Manueel laden of geautomatiseerd door robot.

Floodwasher
De Laborex roterende fl oodreinigingsmachine 
(fl oodwasher), kortweg “FR-machine” genaamd, is 
speciaal ontwikkeld voor het reinigen, ontvetten, 
spoelen en drogen van onderdelen met complexe 
geometrie, onderdelen met blinde gaten en boringen, 
draai- en freeswerk, onderdelen waar een zeer hoge 
reinigingsgraad gewenst is, enz.

Industriezone 3 ‘De Heze’
Tel. +32 14 86 16 16
Info@laborex.be

Hagelberg 15
B-2250 Olen

Fax +32 14 86 16 17
www.laborex.com

MANUELE HOGEDRUKSPROEICABINES

Technische specificaties R-MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 600 RVS-WE MAS 800 RVS-WE MAS 1000 RVS-WE

Inwendige afmetingen (nuttig) B x D x H Cabine mm 1000 x 600 x 600 1000 x 415 x 600 1000 x 670 x 650 1000 x 1000 x 800

Draaitafel Ø mm 600 nvt 580 800

Uitwendige afmetingen (over-all) B x D x H mm 1465 x 780 x 1800 1300 x 650 x 1800 1300 x 910 x 1910 1350 x 1500 x 2100

Maximaal beladingsgewicht kg 50 100 150 250

Hogedrukpomp Plunjer pomp Bar max. 50 max. 30 max. 50 max. 50

Waspomp  (sproeiers) Bar max. 2,3 nvt nvt nvt

Vloeistoftank L 110 40 110 200

Elektrische verwarming Aantal elementen st. 1 1 1 1

Vermogen kW 4,5 2 6 6

Temp. Instelling °C Combistaat Anal. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat Dig. Thermostaat

Opwarmtijd ± 45 °C min 50 40 40 70

Vloeistof filtering Aantal filters st. 2 1 2 2

Filtratie micron (µ) 250 en 125 125 250 en 125 250 en 125

LED-verlichting Vermogen W 24 24 2 x 24 2 x 24

Netspanning 3 x 400 V 230 Volt 50 Hz 3 x 400 V 3 x 400 V

Gewicht van de machine kg 450 200 500 800

Schildering Machine RAL Geparelstraald Geparelstraald 7035 7035

Losse onderdelen RAL nvt nvt 5002 5002

Elektrokast RAL 7032 7032 7032 7032

Plaatdikte Machine mm 3 3 3 3

Deksel mm 2 2 nvt nvt

Attesten CE CE CE CE

Toebehoren            S = Standaard             O = Beschikbaar mits meerprijs              - = Niet verkrijgbaar

Hogedrukpistool met RVS sproeikop S S S S

Persluchtafblaaspistool S - S S

Bediening met voetpedaal S S S S

Ruit afblaasspoeiers (4 st.) - - S S

Verlichting LED S S S S

Veiligheidsvenster S S S S

Monobloc handschoenen S S S S

Niveaubeveiliging S S S S

Bedrijfsurenteller - - S S

Schoonmaakluik - - - S

Bandskimmer O - S S

Olieafscheider cascade - S - -

Wegneembare draaitafel - - S -

Vaste draaitafel S - - -

Draaitafel op rail uitrijbaar - - - S
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ROTATING FLOOD SPRAY PRESSURE CLEANING MACHINE (FLOODWASHER) TYPES

The Laborex rotating flood spray pressure cleaning 
machine is also available as a multi tank version. 
This allows more process steps to be carried out, such as 
pre-washing, washing, rinsing and the option of drying 
and/or blowing.

FEATURES

Our Floodwasher has an integral casing as standard.

The installation consists of a cabin, made of stainless 
steel AISI 304, in which a drum on non-driven wheels is 
mounted. The basket is located for rotation within the 
drum. The drum is driven at the rear, causing the parts to 
move continually through the spray and fluid. 

The program not only allows the basket with the parts 
to rotate 360° but, can also partially rotate clock wise 
and anti clock wise 180° (instead of turning the basket 
completely). This is useful when delicate parts have to be 
cleaned. 

Each filter compartment has a big cleaning hatch 
mounted at the side. This ensures that the tanks can be 
cleaned easily inside, as there is good vision and access to 
all components, which are installed.

A cover is mounted on the roof of the machine in which 
the oscillating spray pipe is installed. When the cover is 
opened, the washing chamber is completely accessible, 
which facilitates maintenance of all components.

The Laborex flood spray pressure cleaning machine 
(floodwasher) is especially designed for the cleaning, 
degreasing, rinsing and drying of parts with complex 
geometry, parts with (blind) holes and machined 
components where a very high cleaning degree is 
required, etc.

Two fixed spray pipes, an oscillating spray pipe with 
high impact pressure nozzles, rotation of the basket 
in combination with a powerful wash pump (with a 
pressure of 7 bar and a big capacity), makes the Laborex 
floodwasher so unique!

The first phase of the washing process rotates the basket 
of parts or, makes a partial rotation movement, clock 
wise and anti clockwise, less than an angle of 180°. After 
a fixed time the washing chamber is closed and then 
flooded up to the permanent overflow. Now the parts 
are fully immersed, whilst the wash pump still operates. 
The nozzles, which are now under water, cause a strong 
flow in the washing chamber, i.e. “floodwashing”. The 
combination of spraying and floodwashing ensures very 
intensive cleaning.   

All inner and outer surfaces of the parts are actively 
cleaned including deep into the (blind) holes. Watermarks 
and residue shading are eliminated. Even the smallest 
channels, corners and edges inside the parts are cleaned 
thoroughly.

For specific applications is it possible to equip the machine 
with additional ultrasonic agitation which supports the 
floodwash-principle.

Parts before cleaning

Integral casing as standard

Parts after cleaning


